
S.NO.

STAFF 

CODE

NAME OF THE 

EMPLOYEE

DESIGNATION OF 

THE EMPLOYEE

PAY BAND 

PAY-LEVEL

PAY  IN PAY 

BAND

1 61530 Mr. Hari Om Upadhyay Principal 12 105900

2 31640 Mr. Bachiter Singh PGT (Chem.) 10 87400

3 20047 Mr. Virender Kumar PGT (Comm.) 10 87400

4 48059 Mr. Subhash Chander PGT (Phy.) 10 73200

5 55798 Mr. Kiran Kumar PGT  (Bio.) 8 74300

6 59779 Mr. Sonu Kumar PGT (CS) 8 66000

7 61944 Ms. Amita Sharma PGT (Eng.) 8 62200

8 68098 Mr. Dinesh Kumar PGT (Geog.) 8 62200

9 75437 Mrs. Sujeeta Kumari PGT (Eco) 8 58600

10 68018 Mr. Sandeep Kumar PGT (Hist.) 8 62200

11 68062 Mrs. Mamta PGT (Maths) 8 62200

12 51282 Mr. Adarsh Kumar TGT  (Maths) 8 76500

13 82852 Mrs. Shaveta Sharma TGT  (English) 7 53600

14 80287 Mr. Rohitash Kumar TGT  (Skt.) 7 53600

15 47560 Mrs. Barkha TGT (Art.) 8 70000

16 52749 Mrs. Laxmi Devi TGT (Librarian) 8 76500

17 61723 Mrs. Monika Sharma TGT  (PH&E) 7 62200

18 82734 Mr. Jaineet Sakhlan TGT (WET) 7 47600

19 49459 Mrs. Ambika Walia PRT 7 53600

20 81975 Mr. Ranjeet Singh PRT 6 42300

21 103564 Mrs. Sudha Rana PRT 6 37600

22 103565 Mrs. Ritu PRT 6 37600

23 103566 Ms. Ravina PRT 6 37600

24 103567 Ms. Pragya Pal PRT 6 37600

25 70463 Mrs. Mandeep Kour PRT(Music) 6 44900

26 6853 Mr. Satish Kumar Sub Staff 3 39400

कर्मचारिय ों का र्ासिक पारिश्रसर्क/वेतन

पीएर् श्री कें द्रीय सवद्यालय एएफएि किौली


